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Accrual Basis

APOSTOLOS ANDREAS LLC

Transaction Detail By Account

January through December 2023

Type Date Num Name
Utilities
Check 01/03/2023 Con Edison
Check 01/31/2023 Con Edison
Check 03/02/2023 Con Edison
Check 03/31/2023 Con Edison
Check 05/01/2023 Con Edison
Check 05/30/2023 Con Edison
Check 06/28/2023 Con Edison
Check 07/28/2023 Con Edison
Check 08/28/2023 Con Edison
Check 09/27/2023 Con Edison
Check 11/02/2023 Con Edison
Check 12/01/2023 Con Edison
Check 12/05/2023 Con Edison
Check 12/05/2023 Con Edison
Total Utilities

TOTAL

Split Amount Balance
Capital One Ba... 995.44 995.44
Capital One Ba... 1,128.40 2,123.84
Capital One Ba... 1,118.71 3,242.55
Capital One Ba... 1,238.29 4,480.84
Capital One Ba... 714.05 5,194.89
Capital One Ba... 497.77 5,692.66
Capital One Ba... 252.22 5,944.88
Capital One Ba... 248.80 6,193.68
Capital One Ba... 228.28 6,421.96
Capital One Ba... 339.03 6,760.99
Capital One Ba... 110.08 6,871.07
Capital One Ba... 111.19 6,982.26
Capital One Ba... 449.76 7,432.02
Capital One Ba... 135.94 7,567.96

7,567.96 7,567.96
7,567.96 7,567.96
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Account 7000527254001
4-00675-0222
42-20 34 AV 11101

ACCOUNT SUMMARY BILLING USAGE REQUESTS

< Back to Billing

PAYMENTS HISTORY
All payments Export all payments to Excel
Jun 14, 2024 -$848.92
Mar 1, 2024 -$930.33
Feb 19, 2024 -$840.71
Nov 14, 2023 -$868.50
Aug 19, 2023 -$2,383.35
Nov 19, 2022 -$2,352.98

hitps://aB26-umax.dep.nyc.gov/payments/C000575125/7000527254001 -
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